Product
Code
Power
Factor
Wattage
(W)
Luminous
Flux (Lm)
Colour
temp
LED FLOOD LIGHTS
Dimmable
B0701-03-10W 240V AC 10W 0.92 1000 YES             No               5500 (CW) 65
B0701-03-20W 240V AC 20W 0.92 2000 YES           No             5500 (CW) 65
B0701-03-30W 240V AC 30W 0.92 3000 YES              NO                    5500 (CW) 65
B0701-03-50W 240V AC 50W 0.92  5000 YES               No                  5500 (CW) 65
B0701-03-100W 240V AC 100W 0.92 12000 YES               No                  5500 (CW) 65
B0701-03-150W 240V AC 150W 0.92 18000 YES               No                  5500 (CW) 65
B0701-03-200W 240V AC 200W 0.92 24000 YES               No                  5500 (CW) 65
Administrator
Typewritten text
Administrator